A m b e r  C a t a l o g
DOT-LED® Lighting Systems
Front system components are offered in four Super-LED models with combined 360° warning visibility. Includes 60’ of
heavy-duty TPE cable.
Rear mounted lightheads include 30’ heavy-duty, oil resistant TPE jacketed cable with strain relief flex-tubing and
couplings that provide added safeguard against the elements.
Optics Design
Front System Components

•	TIR3 or LINZ6™ light modules for high
visibility in both the snowplow’s wing in
stowed and travel positions
Combination LED spot/
flood or flood work light
•	Rubber housing and stainless
steel hardware
Pioneer Micro™ flood light
•	Die-cast aluminum Black
powder coated housing
•	3/8 stud carriage bolt mount
•	Includes three additional lenses:
  • Flood with 90°x20° wide optics
  • Flood with 40°x20° optics
  • Flood with 40°x8° horizontal optics
SUB4V400 Substitute (2) Amber 400VV for 400 Linear Warning
W400 V-Series
Dual purpose optics provide maximum rear
corner post warning for all dump body positions.
•	SAE Class 1 Certified

PCC4W Four switches
PCC6W Six switches
MPBB Pioneer Micro, White
MPBBA Pioneer Micro, Amber
ADD4TIR3 400 Series
ADD7TIR3 700 Series
P36SLCHG PAR-36
NEW LCPHOTO Logic level
photocell
WPLOW3AA TIR3 light modules
WPLOW1A Operating, Amber TIR3
WPLOWZ1A Operating, Amber LINZ6
WPLOW2A Stowed, Amber TIR3
WPLOWZ2A Stowed, Amber LINZ6
WPLOWZ3A LINZ6 light modules
SUBF4C45 Pair, 45’
SUBF4C30 Pair, 30’
SUBF2C45 Single, 45’
SUBF2C30 Single, 30’
SUBR2C45 Substitute 45’ 2/C rear cable
SUBR5C45 Substitute 45’ 5/C rear cable
SUB40BUH Substitute (2) 400 Horiz Backups for Vert
400 Series
Super-LED® Back-Up Light
The 400 Series Super-LED Back-